

---

## **materiale constructii**

I.D.: 40134598

---

Data publicarii	27.12.18	Coduri CPV	44115800-7
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 478,65 RON - 478,65 RON

---

Descriere: antigel 4 5,89 23,56 perie sarma 2 2,95 5,9 banda izolier 5 2,52 12,6 bec 3 12,61 37,83 sarma galvan 1,6 5,9 9,44 tabla rosie 5 27,74 138,7 platbanda 2 23,53 47,06 polistiren 2 cm 1 121,85 121,85 holsurub 100 0,05 5 panza polidisc 2 8,5 17 robinet trecere 1/2 1 15,97 15,97 lopata 2 16,81 33,62 mufa phd 3/4 fe 4 2,53 10,12

---